
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:49

Reeks:1

1       993     Zurinckx Britt TACT 9.12 04 Pr. Lim.1

2       1253    Ebanga Shana AVT 9.73 04 Pr. Lim.2

3       2061    De Puydt Lieze ATLA 9.92 04 Pr. Lim.3

4       1889    Verstrepen Marte GENK 10.13 04

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:49

Reeks:2

1       1410    Vandeput Kato ADD 10.66 04

2       2075    Bex Lotte LOOI 10.69 04

3       1409    Breban Linde ADD 10.82 04

4       989     Elens Yara TACT 11.50 05

5       2261    Eneman Helena AVT 12.04 05

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:49

Reeks:3

1       988     Reyskens Birgit GENK 10.57 04

2       1355    Noels Goele BREE 10.95 06

3       2178    Nijsen Lieze BREE 11.60 04

4       1683    Oleksy Britt AVT 11.60 06

5       1681    Opdekamp Lieke AVT 12.22 06

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:49

Reeks:4

1       2387    Paps Jade LOOI 10.09 05

2       1520    Willekens Aster AVT 11.34 05

3       2086    Vaes Jana AVT 11.37 05

4       9800    VEULEMANS JANNE LOOI 11.82 04

5       1279    Vanroy Lore ATLA 12.98 06

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:15

Reeks:1

1       1253    Ebanga Shana AVT 1.20m 04 Pr. Lim.1

2       1516    Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 1.10m 04 Pr. Lim.2

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=13:53

Reeks:1

1       1516    Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 7.56m 04 Pr. Lim.1

2       1409    Breban Linde ADD 5.38m 04 Pr. Lim.2

3       2127    Pieri Severine GENK 4.78m 05 Pr. Lim.3

4       2770    Benarbia Kenza GENK 4.05m 06

27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:05

Reeks:1

1       993     Zurinckx Britt TACT 4.10m 04 Pr. Lim.1

2       2061    De Puydt Lieze ATLA 3.46m 04 Pr. Lim.2

3       2387    Paps Jade LOOI 3.21m 05 Pr. Lim.3

4       988     Reyskens Birgit GENK 3.10m 04

5       1410    Vandeput Kato ADD 3.08m 04

6       1889    Verstrepen Marte GENK 2.94m 04

7       2075    Bex Lotte LOOI 2.84m 04

8       9800    VEULEMANS JANNE LOOI 2.75m 04

9       1355    Noels Goele BREE 2.70m 06

10      989     Elens Yara TACT 2.64m 05

11      2261    Eneman Helena AVT 2.62m 05

12      2178    Nijsen Lieze BREE 2.60m 04

13      1683    Oleksy Britt AVT 2.46m 06

14      2770    Benarbia Kenza GENK 2.30m 06

15      2127    Pieri Severine GENK 2.12m 05

16      1279    Vanroy Lore ATLA 2.09m 06

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:23

Reeks:1

1       5089    Germaux Lenne GENK 10.84 02 Pr. Lim.1

2       4197    Metten Helena LOOI 12.32 03 Pr. Lim.2

3       4078    Boyen Freya TACT 13.19 02 Pr. Lim.3

4       4618    Bikkembergs Hanke ADD 13.98 02

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:28

Reeks:1

1       4197    Metten Helena LOOI 9.16 03 Pr. Lim.1

2       4469    Berings Anissa ADD 9.36 02 Pr. Lim.2

3       4354    Cicilia Rune ATLA 9.63 02

4       5200    Bait Mina AVT 9.65 02

5       4461    Schepers Ina AVT 9.73 03

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:28

Reeks:2

1       4429    Verheijen Noor AVT 9.93 03

2       5339    Bouharras Yousra GENK 10.31 02

3       4907    Leekens Laura GENK 10.36 03

4       4904    Bernaerts Moran GENK 11.01 03

5       4077    Baciok Femke GENK 11.10 03



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:28

Reeks:3

1       4075    Dimitrakakis Larissa GENK 10.15 03

2       5190    Eneman Emma AVT 10.33 03

3       5135    Nijsen Marie BREE 10.46 02

4       5369    Fraussen  Laurien ATLA 10.88 03

        4861    Meyers Indra AVT NA 3

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:28

Reeks:4

1       5298    Paps Bo LOOI 9.58 02 Pr. Lim.3

2       5207    Swennen Margo ATLA 9.80 02

3       4903    Steenberghs Lana GENK 10.03 03

4       5630    VAN DER AA MARTE ADD 10.10 02

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=12:50

Reeks:1

1       5207    Swennen Margo ATLA 1.23m 02 Pr. Lim.1

2       4354    Cicilia Rune ATLA 1.15m 02 Pr. Lim.2

3       4083    Smets Lotte TACT 1.10m 02 Pr. Lim.3

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:53

Reeks:1

1       4256    Verlinden Mitu GENK 9.70m 02 Pr. Lim.1

2       4078    Boyen Freya TACT 7.03m 02 Pr. Lim.2

3       5203    Vos Jade ADD 6.40m 02 Pr. Lim.3

4       5339    Bouharras Yousra GENK 5.36m 02

5       4429    Verheijen Noor AVT 4.39m 03

6       4351    Zizzari Lotte ATLA 4.17m 03

7       4085    Elens Sita TACT 3.64m 03

8       5369    Fraussen  Laurien ATLA 2.86m 03



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=17:21

Reeks:1

1       5089    Germaux Lenne GENK 4.25m 02 Pr. Lim.1

2       4256    Verlinden Mitu GENK 4.11m 02 Pr. Lim.2

3       4083    Smets Lotte TACT 3.80m 02 Pr. Lim.3

4       5200    Bait Mina AVT 3.68m 02

5       5298    Paps Bo LOOI 3.43m 02

6       4075    Dimitrakakis Larissa GENK 3.37m 03

7       4461    Schepers Ina AVT 3.24m 03

8       5203    Vos Jade ADD 3.20m 02

9       4618    Bikkembergs Hanke ADD 3.16m 02

10      4907    Leekens Laura GENK 3.12m 03

11      5135    Nijsen Marie BREE 3.07m 02

12      4351    Zizzari Lotte ATLA 2.89m 03

13      4861    Meyers Indra AVT 2.72m 03

14      5190    Eneman Emma AVT 2.64m 03

15      4077    Baciok Femke GENK 2.11m 03

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:31

Reeks:1

1       7620    Massignani Beau GENK 10.11 01 Pr. Lim.1

2       7130    Claeys Eline ATLA 10.31 00 Pr. Lim.2

3       7107    Vandervelden Lotte LOOI 10.75 00 Pr. Lim.3

4       7139    Jacobs Sofie ATLA 10.84 00

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:31

Reeks:2

1       7625    Daenen Charlotte GENK 11.51 00

2       7629    Dries Anke GENK 11.72 00

3       6706    Stollman Rune SACN 12.34 01

4       7193    Snyers Romy AVT 12.68 01

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:04

Reeks:1

1       7055    Boesmans Sydney AVT 8.60 01 Pr. Lim.1

2       7238    Wagemans Sara ADD 8.63 00 Pr. Lim.2

3       6747    S'Heeren  Lieze AVT 8.72 00

4       7107    Vandervelden Lotte LOOI 8.76 00

5       6971    Vandervelden Marie SACN 8.86 00



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:04

Reeks:2

1       7389    Petry Lisa ADD 8.68 01 Pr. Lim.3

2       7507    Vanaenrode Amelien AVT 8.85 00

3       7620    Massignani Beau GENK 8.87 01

4       7138    Jacobs Katleen ATLA 9.00 01

5       6998    Hufkens Joke LOOI 9.17 01

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:04

Reeks:3

1       7132    Merlo Hanne ATLA 8.96 00

2       7829    Pieri Axelle GENK 9.51 01

3       7506    Huygens Sophia AVT 9.56 00

4       7166    Vansteenkiste Leen BREE 9.86 01

5       7237    Smeets Eva ADD 10.03 01

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:04

Reeks:4

1       7131    Merlo Eline ATLA 9.49 01

2       7623    Nirta Anne GENK 9.58 01

3       7193    Snyers Romy AVT 9.98 01

4       7853    Ghoos Jorie LOOI 9.99 01

5       7570    Gaens Hanne AVT 10.07 01

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:04

Reeks:5

1       7629    Dries Anke GENK 9.32 00

2       7902    Neven Rhune ADD 9.61 01

3       6738    De Neve Emma AVT 9.62 00

4       7743    Deferm Nele AVT 9.77 01

5       8155    Coosemans Margo AVT 10.57 01

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:04

Reeks:6

1       7621    Witters Anouk GENK 9.38 00

2       6706    Stollman Rune SACN 9.74 01

3       7126    Vangangelt  Claire* ATLA 10.40 01



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:27

Reeks:1

1       7790    De Wit Lies LOOI 1.56m 00 Pr. Lim.1

2       7001    Vercammen Anouck LOOI 1.44m 01 Pr. Lim.2

3       7130    Claeys Eline ATLA 1.41m 00 Pr. Lim.3

4       7190    Geuns Lieze AVT 1.41m 00

5       7342    Coene Jacey SACN 1.38m 01

6       7729    Selis Asia GENK 1.35m 01

7       6738    De Neve Emma AVT 1.30m 00

8       8011    Telemans Ann MACD 1.25m 00

9       7623    Nirta Anne GENK 1.20m 01

10      7506    Huygens Sophia AVT 1.20m 00

11      7119    Daniels Liene ATLA 1.10m 01

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=12:58

Reeks:1

1       7399    Savelkouls Mila ATLA 13.05m 00 Pr. Lim.1

2       8011    Telemans Ann MACD 12.12m 00 Pr. Lim.2

3       7730    Benarbia Amina GENK 11.10m 00 Pr. Lim.3

4       7829    Pieri Axelle GENK 10.86m 01

5       7790    De Wit Lies LOOI 10.79m 00

6       7138    Jacobs Katleen ATLA 10.08m 01

7       7853    Ghoos Jorie LOOI 9.95m 01

8       7190    Geuns Lieze AVT 9.63m 00

9       7119    Daniels Liene ATLA 9.04m 01

10      7828    Jarir Miriam GENK 7.78m 00

11      8070    Demirel Ecem AVT 7.63m 00

12      7625    Daenen Charlotte GENK 7.12m 00

13      7314    Plessers Ellen AVT 5.98m 01

14      7081    De Puydt Eline GENK 5.28m 01



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=16:53

Reeks:1

1       7507    Vanaenrode Amelien AVT 4.60m 00 Pr. Lim.1

2       6971    Vandervelden Marie SACN 4.25m 00 Pr. Lim.2

3       6747    S'Heeren  Lieze AVT 4.22m 00 Pr. Lim.3

4       7389    Petry Lisa ADD 4.19m 01

5       7730    Benarbia Amina GENK 4.12m 00

6       7055    Boesmans Sydney AVT 4.08m 01

7       7902    Neven Rhune ADD 4.00m 01

8       7729    Selis Asia GENK 3.96m 01

9       6998    Hufkens Joke LOOI 3.91m 01

10      7139    Jacobs Sofie ATLA 3.90m 00

11      7621    Witters Anouk GENK 3.88m 00

12      7001    Vercammen Anouck LOOI 3.74m 01

13      7342    Coene Jacey SACN 3.64m 01

14      7743    Deferm Nele AVT 3.55m 01

15      7166    Vansteenkiste Leen BREE 3.54m 01

16      7804    Cuyx Femke ADD 3.47m 01

17      7081    De Puydt Eline GENK 3.42m 01

18      7223    Franssens Gitte AVT 3.40m 01

19      8070    Demirel Ecem AVT 3.26m 00

20      7126    Vangangelt  Claire* ATLA 2.91m 01

21      7828    Jarir Miriam GENK 2.71m 00

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:1

1       3209    Kubr Lucas AVT 9.71 04 Pr. Lim.2

2       1600    Mentens Lennert GENK 10.05 05 Pr. Lim.3

3       1720    Drees Seppe BREE 11.07 06

4       9802    BACIOK DYLAN GENK 11.58 05

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:2

1       3020    Maas Boris* ATLA 9.62 04 Pr. Lim.1

2       2162    Oleksy Jelle AVT 10.54 04

3       2766    Pieri Arno GENK 10.87 05

        3168    Fraussen Ruben ATLA NA 5

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:3

1       1938    Geerits Gijs BREE 10.16 05

2       2438    Profeta Simon GENK 10.39 05

3       2808    Van Camp Lowie BREE 10.99 05

4       2433    Wertelaers Teun GENK 11.10 04

5       3289    Segers Lars BREE 12.60 06



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=12:45

Reeks:1

1       3217    Hellinx Siemen ADD 0.91m 04 Pr. Lim.1

2       1289    Olaerts Wout GENK 0.90m 05 Pr. Lim.2

        1660    Gerits Jelle ATLA GP 4

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=16:58

Reeks:1

1       1667    Hermens Bert ATLA 7.85m 04 Pr. Lim.1

2       2906    Vos Beau ADD 6.10m 04 Pr. Lim.2

3       2769    Eussen Wout GENK 5.62m 04 Pr. Lim.3

4       3168    Fraussen Ruben ATLA 5.23m 05

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=13:51

Reeks:1

1       3020    Maas Boris* ATLA 3.51m 04 Pr. Lim.1

2       3209    Kubr Lucas AVT 3.50m 04 Pr. Lim.2

3       1667    Hermens Bert ATLA 3.43m 04 Pr. Lim.3

4       2438    Profeta Simon GENK 3.39m 05

5       1600    Mentens Lennert GENK 3.20m 05

6       1938    Geerits Gijs BREE 3.11m 05

7       2808    Van Camp Lowie BREE 3.10m 05

8       2433    Wertelaers Teun GENK 2.95m 04

9       1660    Gerits Jelle ATLA 2.94m 04

10      2906    Vos Beau ADD 2.92m 04

11      1720    Drees Seppe BREE 2.89m 06

12      9802    BACIOK DYLAN GENK 2.85m 05

13      3217    Hellinx Siemen ADD 2.85m 04

14      2162    Oleksy Jelle AVT 2.79m 04

15      2766    Pieri Arno GENK 2.70m 05

16      1289    Olaerts Wout GENK 2.29m 05

17      3289    Segers Lars BREE 2.28m 06

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=12:45

Reeks:1

1       6245    Bex Wout LOOI 11.12 02 Pr. Lim.1

2       5615    Vanlangenaker Jules TACT 12.47 02 Pr. Lim.2

3       5506    Schepers Tiam AVT 12.60 02 Pr. Lim.3

4       6296    Reniers Seppe ACA 12.69 02

5       5072    Gielen Stijn TACT 14.92 03



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:47

Reeks:1

1       6049    Mentens Jarne GENK 9.34 02

2       5990    Ambrico Simone ATLA 9.63 03

3       5525    Wagemans Ruben ADD 9.81 02

4       5380    Raike Wout ATLA 9.84 02

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:47

Reeks:2

1       5875    Bemong Arne LOOI 9.55 03

2       6050    Mentens Jesse GENK 9.66 03

3       6334    Creemers Ferre BREE 9.80 03

4       5270    Profeta Viktor GENK 9.95 03

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:47

Reeks:3

1       5435    Vansteenkiste Maarten BREE 9.33 03 Pr. Lim.3

2       6296    Reniers Seppe ACA 9.53 02

3       5806    Sauter Benjamin LOOI 9.54 03

4       6295    Reniers Jelle ACA 10.08 03

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:47

Reeks:4

1       5622    Willekens Quinten AVT 9.29 02 Pr. Lim.2

2       5724    Smets Mathias ADD 10.05 03

3       6700    Timmers Eliam AVT 10.18 03

4       5725    Smets Miguel ADD 10.81 03

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:47

Reeks:5

1       5707    Schoffelen Vincent MACD 9.26 03 Pr. Lim.1

2       5379    Vangangelt Chris ATLA 9.84 03

3       5075    Venken Bryan TACT 10.29 03

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=13:56

Reeks:1

1       5615    Vanlangenaker Jules TACT 1.30m 02 Pr. Lim.1

2       4843    Guisse Lamine AVT 1.15m 03 Pr. Lim.2

3       5875    Bemong Arne LOOI 1.10m 03 Pr. Lim.3

4       4841    Franssens Jules AVT 1.05m 03

        5067    Olaerts Stijn GENK GP 03



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:1

1       5526    Ramaekers Daan ADD 7.32m 02 Pr. Lim.1

2       6173    Benarbia Abdelkader GENK 6.78m 03 Pr. Lim.2

3       5707    Schoffelen Vincent MACD 6.77m 03 Pr. Lim.3

4       4843    Guisse Lamine AVT 6.35m 03

5       5990    Ambrico Simone ATLA 6.27m 03

6       4839    De Neve Wannes AVT 5.43m 03

7       5075    Venken Bryan TACT 5.24m 03

8       5806    Sauter Benjamin LOOI 5.08m 03

9       5376    Spauwen Bjorn ATLA 3.86m 03

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:08

Reeks:1

1       6245    Bex Wout LOOI 4.15m 02 Pr. Lim.1

2       5526    Ramaekers Daan ADD 3.59m 02 Pr. Lim.2

3       5506    Schepers Tiam AVT 3.57m 02 Pr. Lim.3

4       5270    Profeta Viktor GENK 3.48m 03

5       5724    Smets Mathias ADD 3.41m 03

6       6049    Mentens Jarne GENK 3.39m 02

7       6334    Creemers Ferre BREE 3.36m 03

8       5435    Vansteenkiste Maarten BREE 3.35m 03

9       5379    Vangangelt Chris ATLA 3.32m 03

10      6295    Reniers Jelle ACA 3.27m 03

11      5622    Willekens Quinten AVT 3.16m 02

12      6700    Timmers Eliam AVT 3.15m 03

13      5072    Gielen Stijn TACT 3.14m 03

14      5376    Spauwen Bjorn ATLA 3.11m 03

15      4839    De Neve Wannes AVT 3.07m 03

16      4841    Franssens Jules AVT 2.93m 03

17      6050    Mentens Jesse GENK 2.89m 03

18      5725    Smets Miguel ADD 2.76m 03

19      5825    Opdekamp Lars AVT 2.63m 03

20      5067    Olaerts Stijn GENK 2.21m 03

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=14:15

Reeks:1

1       8302    De Bruyckere Karel GENK 11.46 00 Pr. Lim.1

2       8422    Verheijen Dries AVT 12.21 01 Pr. Lim.3

3       8090    Nijsten Vinney GENK 12.93 00

4       8866    Vanderheeren Vincent GENK 13.25 01



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=14:15

Reeks:2

1       7941    Noblesse Siebe AVT 11.86 01 Pr. Lim.2

2       8567    Prenen Senne MACD 12.97 01

        8544    Vandersteen Yente ACA NA 00

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:1

1       8506    Knapen Stijn ADD 8.46 00 Pr. Lim.1

2       7941    Noblesse Siebe AVT 8.83 01 Pr. Lim.2

3       9038    Thomis Jason ADD 8.90 00 Pr. Lim.3

4       8342    Spauwen Thomas ATLA 9.20 01

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:2

1       9028    Vaes Bjarne AVT 9.06 00

2       9225    Pauly Michael ATLA 9.19 01

3       8497    Vanhengel Maarten ATLA 9.24 01

4       8953    Steegmans Andreas ACA 9.25 00

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:3

        8447    Sauwens Donaat ADD GP 1

        8867    Meuwissen Jeroen GENK GP 0

        8086    Vandael Dries GENK GP 1

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=16:43

Reeks:1

1       8422    Verheijen Dries AVT 1.40m 01 Pr. Lim.1

2       8864    Wertelaers Ties GENK 1.35m 00 Pr. Lim.2

3       8587    Volont Donald ADD 1.35m 01 Pr. Lim.3

4       8867    Meuwissen Jeroen GENK 1.30m 00

5       8355    Koopmans Lowie ATLA 1.20m 01

6       9225    Pauly Michael ATLA 1.10m 01



27/01/13   Sittard L.K. Indoor Jeugd

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=16:46

Reeks:1

1       8448    Sauwens Korneel ADD 8.75m 00 Pr. Lim.1

2       8953    Steegmans Andreas ACA 8.35m 00 Pr. Lim.2

3       8567    Prenen Senne MACD 8.01m 01 Pr. Lim.3

4       8586    Lambrecht Harley ADD 7.91m 00

5       8090    Nijsten Vinney GENK 7.45m 00

6       8348    Beenkens Tom* ATLA 7.43m 01

7       8506    Knapen Stijn ADD 6.97m 00

8       8497    Vanhengel Maarten ATLA 6.76m 01

9       8447    Sauwens Donaat ADD 6.21m 01

10      9801    LAUWERS FLORIAN 5.63m 01

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=13:07

Reeks:1

1       8864    Wertelaers Ties GENK 4.46m 00 Pr. Lim.1

2       8587    Volont Donald ADD 4.41m 01 Pr. Lim.2

3       8302    De Bruyckere Karel GENK 4.33m 00 Pr. Lim.3

4       8586    Lambrecht Harley ADD 4.13m 00

5       9028    Vaes Bjarne AVT 4.09m 00

6       8355    Koopmans Lowie ATLA 3.83m 01

7       8342    Spauwen Thomas ATLA 3.77m 01

8       8866    Vanderheeren Vincent GENK 3.73m 01

9       8860    Bernaerts Giel GENK 3.51m 01


